Digitized Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Machine Vision System
DMV Series
1
Delta Machine Vision System DMV Series
High Speed, High Precision, Smart and User-Friendly
The Delta Machine Vision System DMV Series is suitable for various automatic

11.5 6.8
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
 ▪ Controllers
DMV3000G DMV3000-GE2-VL Standard controller for max. 2 cameras connectable
DMV2000
DMV2000-CL2-HS Standard controller for max. 2 cameras connectable
DMV2000-CL4-HS Standard controller for max. 4 cameras connectable
DMV1000G DMV1000-GE2-VL Standard controller for max. 2 cameras connectable
 ▪ High-speed Camera Cables
DMV1000G
DMV3000G
DMV-CAF5MGE GigE FLEX cable (5M, flexible)
DMV-CAF10MGE GigE FLEX cable (10M, flexible)
DMV2000
DMV-CAF03CL CameraLink FLEX cable (3M, flexible)
DMV-CAF05CL CameraLink FLEX cable (5M, flexible)
 ▪ Joystick
DMV1000G DMV1000-KEY Specifically for DMV1000G
 ▪ Illumination
DMV3000G
DMV2000
DMV1000G
DMV-CX40W Coaxial white light
DMV-DR6736R Direct ring (red)
DMV-DR6736W Direct ring (white)
DMV-DR6736D Diffusion board
DMV-BL60R Back light (red)
28
Ordering Information
	▪ Cameras
DMV3000G
DMV-CM30CGE-D CMOS CAMERA 0.3 M COLOR GigE (640 x 480)
DMV-CM30GGE-D CMOS CAMERA 0.3 M MONO GigE (640 x 480)
DMV-CM2MCGE-D CMOS CAMERA 2.0 M COLOR GigE (1600 x 1200)
DMV-CM2MGGE-D CMOS CAMERA 2.0 M MONO GigE (1600 x 1200)
DMV2000
DMV-CM30CCL CMOS CAMERA 0.3 M COLOR CameraLink (640 x 480)
DMV-CM30GCL CMOS CAMERA 0.3 M MONO CameraLink (640 x 480)
DMV-CM2MCCL CMOS CAMERA 2.0 M COLOR CameraLink (2048 x 1088)
DMV-CM2MGCL CMOS CAMERA 2.0 M MONO CameraLink (2048 x 1088)
DMV-CM4MCCL CMOS CAMERA 4.0 M COLOR CameraLink (2048 x 2048)
DMV-CM4MGCL CMOS CAMERA 4.0 M MONO CameraLink (2048 x 2048)
DMV-CM5MCCL CMOS CAMERA 5.0 M COLOR CameraLink (2448 x 2048)
DMV-CM5MGCL CMOS CAMERA 5.0 M MONO  CameraLink (2448 x 2048)
DMV1000G DMV-CV800GM060 CCD CAMERA 0.8 M MONO IEEE1394 (1024 x 768)
DMV-CV300GM120 CCD CAMERA 0.3 M MONO IEEE1394 (640 x480)
 ▪ Power Supply (for LED Illumination)
DMV3000G
DMV2000
DMV1000G
DMV-PS12C1 Single-channel output
DMV-PS12C2 Dual-channel output
DMV-CA30P Extension cable for illumination
29
Ordering Information
 ▪ Cameras
Controller DMV1000G DMV2000 DMV3000G
Camera
DMV-CV300GM120 DMV-CV800GM060 DMV-CM30GCL
DMV-CM30CCL
DMV-CM2MGCL
DMV-CM2MCCL
DMV-
CM4MGCL
DMV-
CM4MCCL
DMV-CM5MGCL
DMV-CM5MCCL
DMV-CM30GGE-D
DMV-CM30CGE-D
DMV-CM2MGGE-D
DMV-CM2MCGE-DCamera Lens
DMV-LN06W40 0.4 M 2/3" 6 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN08W40 0.4 M 2/3" 8 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN12W40 0.4 M 2/3" 12 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN16W40 0.4 M 2/3" 16 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN25W40 0.4 M 2/3" 25 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN35W40 0.4 M 2/3" 35 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN50W40 0.4 M 2/3" 50 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN75W40 0.4 M 2/3" 75 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN100W40 0.4 M 2/3" 100 mm ● ● ●
DMV-LN05M 2 M 2/3" 5 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN06M 2 M 2/3" 6 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN08M02 2 M 2/3" 8 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN12M02 2 M 2/3" 12 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN16M02 2 M 2/3" 16 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN25M02 2 M 2/3" 25 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN35M02 2 M 2/3" 35 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN50M02 2 M 2/3" 50 mm ○ ● ○ ● ○ ●
DMV-LN08M05-D 5 M 2/3" 8 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○
DMV-LN12M05-D 5 M 2/3" 12 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○
DMV-LN16M05-D 5 M 2/3" 16 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○
DMV-LN25M05-D 5 M 2/3" 25 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○
DMV-LN35M05-D 5 M 2/3" 35 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○
DMV-LN50M05-D 5 M 2/3" 50 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ○ ○
DMV-LN12M05 5 M 1" 12.5 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN35M05 5 M 1" 35 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN50M05 5 M 1" 50 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN12M06 6 M 1" 12 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN16M06 6 M 1" 16 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN25M06 6 M 1" 25 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN35M06 6 M 1" 35 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
DMV-LN50M06 6 M 1" 50 mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
Description：● = Standard  ○ = Alternative
30
 ▪ Cameras
Controller DMV1000G DMV2000 DMV3000G